
 
 
During January and February our state senators and representatives are preparing for the 2021 legislative session which will begin on March 2, 2021.  During 
this time, in addition to new member orientation, committee chairs will begin meeting with their committees, and legislators will be submitting the bills they 
wish to place on the 2021 docket.  
 
Below is a 2021 Roster of Broward County State Senators and Representatives with contact information.  Your Senators and Representatives can provide 
assistance in solving many problems you may have.  Also, contact them about how you feel on issues in proposed bills. They are politicians and listen to their 
constituents. 
 

2021-2022 Florida Senators and Representatives for Broward County 
District Senators e-mail Tallahassee phone local phone coverage area 

D. 29 Sen Tina Polsky www.flsenate.gov/senators/s29 850 487-5029 561 443-8170 Broward/Palm Beach 
D. 32 Sen. Lauren Book www.flsenate.gov/senators/s32  850 487-5032 954 424-6674 Broward 
D. 33 Sen. Perry Thurston www.flsenate.gov/senators/s33 850 487-5033 954 321-2705 Broward 
D. 34 Sen Gary Farmer www.flsenate.gov/senators/s34 850 487-5034 954 467-4227 Broward 
D. 35 Sen “Shev” Jones www.flsenate.gov/senator/s35 850 487-5035 954 893-5010 Broward/Miami 
 
District Representatives      e-mail        Tallahassee phone local phone coverage area 

D. 92 Rep. Patricia Williams Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5092 954 202-3201 Broward 
D. 93 Rep Chip Lamarca Chip.Lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov  850 717-5093 954 784.4531 Broward 
D. 94 Rep Bobby DuBose Bobby.DuBose@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5094 954 467-4206 Broward 
D. 95 Rep Anika Omphoy Anika.Omphoy@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5095 954 747-7933 Broward 
D. 96 Rep. Christine Hunschofsky  Christine.Hunschofsky@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5096 954 956-5600 Broward 
D. 98 Rep Michael Gottleib Michael.Gottleib@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5098 954 424-6812 Broward 
D. 99 Rep. Ken Jenne Evan.Jenne@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5099 954 893-5000 Broward 
D. 100 Rep. Joseph Geller Joseph.Geller@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5100 954 924-3708 Broward Miami-Dade 
D. 101 Rep. Marie Woodson Marie.Woodson@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5101  Broward 
D. 102 Rep Felicia Simone Felicia.Simone@myfloridahouse.gov  850 717-5102 305 620-3711 Broward/Miami-Dade 
D. 103 Rep Tom Fabrico Tom.Fabrico@myfloridahouse.gov 850 717-5103  Broward/Miami-Dade 
D. 104 Rep. Robin Bartleman Robin.Bartleman@myfloridahouse.gov  850 717-5104  Broward 
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